
Vástago femoral cementado 
para artroplastía total de cadera
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Pulido espejo
Standard/High O�set
Bicónica
Cuello 12/14 mm
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N1STD

N2STD

N3STD

N4STD

N5STD

N1HO

N2HO
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N5HO

TD HOS
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Sistema de Gestión de Calidad en Productos Médicos
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